
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Sex Anno Società

1 72 35:33 CORSINI SIMONE M 1992 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

2 47 35:37 LUSUARDI FABIO M 2001 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

3 124 37:15 BERGIANTI ANDREA M 1986 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

4 116 37:19 ACCARDO GIANMARCO M 1997 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

5 137 38:00 RONDONI FEDERICO M 2002 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI

6 126 38:14 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

7 12 39:07 STEFANI OMAR M 1996 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

8 48 39:13 SPADONI ANDREA M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

9 133 39:28 BIANCHI ROBERTO M 1973 PICO RUNNERS

10 71 40:12 BERNARDI FRANCESCO M 1995 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

11 22 40:17 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE M 1973 A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA

12 99 40:25 GIORGI FRANCESCO M 1992 ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

13 109 40:55 GENTILE FABRIZIO M 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

14 35 41:08 CAGLIARI MANUEL M 1990 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

15 10 41:22 VENTURELLI GLORIA F 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

16 19 41:24 VANNOLI FABRIZIO M 1991 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS ASD

17 14 41:33 CECCHINI MANUEL M 2004 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

18 18 42:14 TONI FABIO M 1978 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

19 31 42:17 DENARO FRANCESCO M 1977 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

20 17 42:24 PIACENTINI EMANUELE M 1967 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

21 82 43:11 COCCHI FRANCESCA F 1993 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

22 70 43:32 CORNIA MARTINA F 2001 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

23 63 43:34 CARPENITO GIACOMO M 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

24 78 43:43 INVIDIA SIMONE M 1978 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

25 96 43:46 RUINI MASSIMO M 1977 DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D.

26 15 43:57 LERNA MATTIA M 1991 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

27 125 44:03 KOCI MATYAS M 2004 atleta non tesserato

28 86 44:17 BORRELLI ANTONIO M 1974 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

29 44 44:20 TOSTI FERNANDO M 1977 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

30 92 44:28 MOCCIA GERARDO M 1980 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

31 58 44:44 RICCI LAURA F 1979 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

32 51 44:53 BONDI FRANCESCO M 1976 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

33 132 44:55 CORRADINI FRANCESCO M 1977 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD

34 68 44:57 BARUFFI ANDREA M 1968 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

35 88 45:51 BARALDINI STEFANO M 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

36 30 46:12 AZZARI BRUNO M 1975 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

37 59 46:17 SISSOKO BOUREIMA M 1995 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

38 102 46:46 ORI DANIELE M 1995 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

39 7 46:51 RICCHI LUCIA F 1982 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL



40 106 46:54 TAGLIATINI SIMONE M 1997 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.

41 53 46:56 DE MAIO RAFFAELE M 1968 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

42 28 47:20 ARIOLI LUCA M 1969 PICO RUNNERS

43 56 47:23 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO M 1965 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

44 80 47:27 INCERTI PETER M 1973 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

45 79 47:31 DONNINI SONIA F 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

46 23 47:35 DIACCI STEFANO M 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

47 100 47:43 CAFFAGNI FABIO M 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

48 49 48:01 NERI ELENA F 1975 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

49 113 48:08 DONADEI GIUSEPPE M 1967 POD. CAVRIAGO

50 107 48:16 GALIMBERTI FAUSTO M 1971 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

51 26 48:27 VINCENZI ENRICO M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

52 101 48:35 BOTTI ANDREA M 1974 EMILIA CORSE ASD

53 32 48:38 VEZZANI DESIDERIO M 1978 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

54 119 48:50 MAZZOTTA LORENZO M 1974 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

55 123 49:08 CASTAGNETTI CARLO M 1969 ATL. REGGIO ASD

56 110 49:09 RAGAZZI ELISA F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

57 66 49:13 CONTRI MASSIMO M 1966 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.

58 73 49:24 GIORDANO DAVIDE M 1985 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

59 20 49:30 ABBATI ALESSIO M 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

60 38 49:35 BENASSI ANDREA M 1963 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

61 111 50:03 BONINI GIANLUCA M 1960 RUNCARD

62 16 50:07 MALVOLTI ELENA F 1979 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

63 24 50:08 MENGHINI FRANCO M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

64 129 50:13 MUNARI RICCARDO M 1980 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP ASD

65 130 50:15 PEZZINI MELISSA F 2006 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

66 8 50:18 RUPI RAFFAELE M 1963 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

67 40 50:20 CROTTI MASSIMO M 1972 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

68 37 50:21 BATTILANI ALESSIO M 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

69 77 51:07 GUALANDRI LEANDRO M 1950 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

70 29 51:16 IORI ENRICO M 1971 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

71 33 51:18 PANTALEONI STEFANIA F 1979 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

72 135 51:28 AMORETTI CRISTIANO M 1971 ASD 3'.30" TEAM

73 95 51:30 PERETTI FRANCESCO M 1977 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

74 67 51:35 DEL CARLO SONIA F 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

75 11 51:50 BELLI LORENA F 1980 ATL. REGGIO ASD

76 34 51:51 SGARBI ALBERTO M 1966 RUNCARD

77 55 52:05 CICCONE GIUSEPPE M 1977 RUNCARD

78 85 52:15 DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO M 1969 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

79 13 52:26 BOSCHETTI FEDERICA F 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

80 134 52:44 BORCIANI GIOVANNI M 1961 G.P. FABBRICO

81 93 52:57 RICCARDI ISABELLA F 1979 ATL. REGGIO ASD

82 1 53:02 ADAMO ANTONIO M 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

83 90 53:02 LEPRI DANIELA F 1975 RUNCARD

84 64 53:04 CATTINI ALBERTO M 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

85 131 53:55 CAGNI NICOLA M 1968 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO

86 76 54:06 CORSINOTTI MEDARDO M 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

87 39 54:20 BERTOLUCCI PAOLA F 1960 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

88 41 54:35 MELLI DAVIDE M 1987 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

89 54 54:50 LODINI LORENZO M 1982 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.



90 5 55:23 GUERZONI MANUEL M 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

91 118 56:06 MARCHESINI LUCA M 1989 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

92 136 56:10 MEZZETTI CHIARA F 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUD ASD

93 108 56:17 CALTABELLOTTADAVIDE M 1968 A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA

94 89 56:19 BENASSI DAVIDE M 1975 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

95 75 57:12 GIOVANELLI BARBARA F 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

96 74 57:13 BOTTE ANTONIO RODRIGOM 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

97 91 57:57 GIGLIOLI ANNALISA F 1970 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

98 27 58:22 DI MARTINO GAETANO M 1963 atleta non tesserato

99 65 58:28 BONINI MARCO M 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.

100 61 59:07 RUOZI GIAN LUCA M 1971 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

101 62 1:00:17 BEDESCHI SIMONA F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

102 105 1:00:26 FERRETTI MASSIMO M 1979 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

103 6 1:00:37 LODI ENRICO M 1959 ATL. CIBENO

104 94 1:00:40 FRIGHI DARIO M 1973 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D.

105 122 1:01:48 VALLONE ANTONIO M 1969 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

106 115 1:02:07 MAGNANI ANDREA M 1966 PICO RUNNERS

107 128 1:02:20 RINALDI ENRICO MARIA M 1968 G.S.SELF ATLETICA MONTANARI GRUZZA

108 3 1:03:00 FRARACCI DUILIO M 1964 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

109 4 1:03:42 MARRI FABIO M 1950 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

110 103 1:03:54 BISI MARIO M 1958 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

111 2 1:04:46 DEGANUTTI ENZO M 1960 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE

112 57 1:06:12 RICCI DINO M 1951 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

113 21 1:06:46 INCERTI PAOLO M 1955 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

114 60 1:11:03 VERZELLESI MARIA PIA F 1953 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

115 52 1:15:50 DONATI MASSIMO M 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

116 114 1:17:52 FAVA BARBARA F 1972 POL. SCANDIANESE

117 120 1:18:21 MOCCIA CARMELA F 1974 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

NA 25 ZEDDA FRANCO M 1970 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

NA 117 DA SILVA ARLENE JO F 1974 atleta non tesserato

NP 9 TEGGI MAURIZIO M 1957 ACQUADELA A.P.D.

NP 36 MARZI LUCA M 1997 NEW MOTOR BIKE  A.S.D.

NP 42 PAGU NATALIA F 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

NP 43 RINI GIUSEPPE M 1981 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

NP 45 DE LUCA ANNALISA F 1983 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

NP 46 MAGAGNOLI RUDY M 1977 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

NP 50 ROVERSI MATTEO M 1980 atleta non tesserato

NP 69 PICCINNI GLORIA F 1983 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

NP 81 MONARI ANDREA M 1987 G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

NP 83 PATERLINI DANIELA F 1973 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

NP 84 UCCELLARI MARTINO M 1988 atleta non tesserato

NP 87 GAZZOTTI DANTE M 1966 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

NP 97 GAMBARELLI MARCO M 1986 POL. SCANDIANESE

NP 98 VECCHI GIULIO M 1977 POL. SCANDIANESE

NP 104 PRAMPOLINI LAURA F 1996 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

NP 112 LESIZZA PAOLO M 1970 A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

NP 121 SORBI ALESSANDRO M 1964 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE



Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Sex Anno Società

1 72 35:33 CORSINI SIMONE M 1992 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

2 47 35:37 LUSUARDI FABIO M 2001 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

3 124 37:15 BERGIANTI ANDREA M 1986 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

4 116 37:19 ACCARDO GIANMARCO M 1997 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

5 137 38:00 RONDONI FEDERICO M 2002 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI

6 126 38:14 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

7 12 39:07 STEFANI OMAR M 1996 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

8 48 39:13 SPADONI ANDREA M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

9 133 39:28 BIANCHI ROBERTO M 1973 PICO RUNNERS

10 71 40:12 BERNARDI FRANCESCO M 1995 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

11 22 40:17 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE M 1973 A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA

12 99 40:25 GIORGI FRANCESCO M 1992 ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

13 109 40:55 GENTILE FABRIZIO M 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

14 35 41:08 CAGLIARI MANUEL M 1990 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

15 19 41:24 VANNOLI FABRIZIO M 1991 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS ASD

16 14 41:33 CECCHINI MANUEL M 2004 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

17 18 42:14 TONI FABIO M 1978 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

18 31 42:17 DENARO FRANCESCO M 1977 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

19 17 42:24 PIACENTINI EMANUELE M 1967 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

20 63 43:34 CARPENITO GIACOMO M 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

21 78 43:43 INVIDIA SIMONE M 1978 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

22 96 43:46 RUINI MASSIMO M 1977 DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D.

23 15 43:57 LERNA MATTIA M 1991 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

24 125 44:03 KOCI MATYAS M 2004 atleta non tesserato

25 86 44:17 BORRELLI ANTONIO M 1974 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

26 44 44:20 TOSTI FERNANDO M 1977 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

27 92 44:28 MOCCIA GERARDO M 1980 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

28 51 44:53 BONDI FRANCESCO M 1976 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

29 132 44:55 CORRADINI FRANCESCO M 1977 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD

30 68 44:57 BARUFFI ANDREA M 1968 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

31 88 45:51 BARALDINI STEFANO M 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

32 30 46:12 AZZARI BRUNO M 1975 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

33 59 46:17 SISSOKO BOUREIMA M 1995 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

34 102 46:46 ORI DANIELE M 1995 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

35 106 46:54 TAGLIATINI SIMONE M 1997 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.

36 53 46:56 DE MAIO RAFFAELE M 1968 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

37 28 47:20 ARIOLI LUCA M 1969 PICO RUNNERS

38 56 47:23 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO M 1965 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

39 80 47:27 INCERTI PETER M 1973 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

40 23 47:35 DIACCI STEFANO M 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

41 100 47:43 CAFFAGNI FABIO M 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

42 113 48:08 DONADEI GIUSEPPE M 1967 POD. CAVRIAGO

43 107 48:16 GALIMBERTI FAUSTO M 1971 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

44 26 48:27 VINCENZI ENRICO M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

45 101 48:35 BOTTI ANDREA M 1974 EMILIA CORSE ASD

46 32 48:38 VEZZANI DESIDERIO M 1978 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

47 119 48:50 MAZZOTTA LORENZO M 1974 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

48 123 49:08 CASTAGNETTI CARLO M 1969 ATL. REGGIO ASD

49 66 49:13 CONTRI MASSIMO M 1966 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.



50 73 49:24 GIORDANO DAVIDE M 1985 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

51 20 49:30 ABBATI ALESSIO M 1973 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

52 38 49:35 BENASSI ANDREA M 1963 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

53 111 50:03 BONINI GIANLUCA M 1960 RUNCARD

54 24 50:08 MENGHINI FRANCO M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

55 129 50:13 MUNARI RICCARDO M 1980 ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP ASD

56 8 50:18 RUPI RAFFAELE M 1963 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

57 40 50:20 CROTTI MASSIMO M 1972 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

58 37 50:21 BATTILANI ALESSIO M 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

59 77 51:07 GUALANDRI LEANDRO M 1950 SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

60 29 51:16 IORI ENRICO M 1971 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

61 135 51:28 AMORETTI CRISTIANO M 1971 ASD 3'.30" TEAM

62 95 51:30 PERETTI FRANCESCO M 1977 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

63 34 51:51 SGARBI ALBERTO M 1966 RUNCARD

64 55 52:05 CICCONE GIUSEPPE M 1977 RUNCARD

65 85 52:15 DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO M 1969 INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD

66 134 52:44 BORCIANI GIOVANNI M 1961 G.P. FABBRICO

67 1 53:02 ADAMO ANTONIO M 1969 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

68 64 53:04 CATTINI ALBERTO M 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

69 131 53:55 CAGNI NICOLA M 1968 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO

70 76 54:06 CORSINOTTI MEDARDO M 1960 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

71 41 54:35 MELLI DAVIDE M 1987 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

72 54 54:50 LODINI LORENZO M 1982 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

73 5 55:23 GUERZONI MANUEL M 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

74 118 56:06 MARCHESINI LUCA M 1989 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

75 108 56:17 CALTABELLOTTADAVIDE M 1968 A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA

76 89 56:19 BENASSI DAVIDE M 1975 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

77 74 57:13 BOTTE ANTONIO RODRIGOM 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

78 27 58:22 DI MARTINO GAETANO M 1963 atleta non tesserato

79 65 58:28 BONINI MARCO M 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.

80 61 59:07 RUOZI GIAN LUCA M 1971 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

81 105 1:00:26 FERRETTI MASSIMO M 1979 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

82 6 1:00:37 LODI ENRICO M 1959 ATL. CIBENO

83 94 1:00:40 FRIGHI DARIO M 1973 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D.

84 122 1:01:48 VALLONE ANTONIO M 1969 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

85 115 1:02:07 MAGNANI ANDREA M 1966 PICO RUNNERS

86 128 1:02:20 RINALDI ENRICO MARIA M 1968 G.S.SELF ATLETICA MONTANARI GRUZZA

87 3 1:03:00 FRARACCI DUILIO M 1964 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

88 4 1:03:42 MARRI FABIO M 1950 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

89 103 1:03:54 BISI MARIO M 1958 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

90 2 1:04:46 DEGANUTTI ENZO M 1960 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE

91 57 1:06:12 RICCI DINO M 1951 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

92 21 1:06:46 INCERTI PAOLO M 1955 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

93 52 1:15:50 DONATI MASSIMO M 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Pett Tempo Cognome Nome Sex Anno Società

1 10 41:22 VENTURELLI GLORIA F 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

2 82 43:11 COCCHI FRANCESCA F 1993 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

3 70 43:32 CORNIA MARTINA F 2001 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874



4 58 44:44 RICCI LAURA F 1979 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

5 7 46:51 RICCHI LUCIA F 1982 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL

6 79 47:31 DONNINI SONIA F 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

7 49 48:01 NERI ELENA F 1975 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

8 110 49:09 RAGAZZI ELISA F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

9 16 50:07 MALVOLTI ELENA F 1979 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

10 130 50:15 PEZZINI MELISSA F 2006 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

11 33 51:18 PANTALEONI STEFANIA F 1979 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

12 67 51:35 DEL CARLO SONIA F 1974 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

13 11 51:50 BELLI LORENA F 1980 ATL. REGGIO ASD

14 13 52:26 BOSCHETTI FEDERICA F 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

15 93 52:57 RICCARDI ISABELLA F 1979 ATL. REGGIO ASD

16 90 53:02 LEPRI DANIELA F 1975 RUNCARD

17 39 54:20 BERTOLUCCI PAOLA F 1960 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

18 136 56:10 MEZZETTI CHIARA F 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUD ASD

19 75 57:12 GIOVANELLI BARBARA F 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

20 91 57:57 GIGLIOLI ANNALISA F 1970 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

21 62 1:00:17 BEDESCHI SIMONA F 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

22 60 1:11:03 VERZELLESI MARIA PIA F 1953 G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

23 114 1:17:52 FAVA BARBARA F 1972 POL. SCANDIANESE

24 120 1:18:21 MOCCIA CARMELA F 1974 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE


